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50 Farfalla

Bolzano, Sabato 30/11/2024 ore 17:08
Cron: A - Base vasca: 25
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Atleta

FINCO LUIGI
MUNERATI MASSIMO
ZECCHINI VALERIO

SPEDICATO SALVATORE
MARTELLO CHRISTIAN
MALVESTITI GIANMARIA
FUELLER MARKUS
GHIELMI ANDREA
BENDOTTI MICHAEL
MARCHIOTTO WALTER

DENDENA EMANUELE
FERRARI ANDREA GIUSEPPE
BASSO ANDREA

PERICO LUIGI
ACQUISTAPACE ALEX

MITRI KHALIL

ZAMPIERO FEDERICO
GREGORELLI LUCA

RAMON ALESSANDRO

TORRI STEFANO
MAZZARANO FABIO
ANGELKOVSKI IGOR
LADURNER THOMAS
BERARDI FRANCESCO MARIA
GALLONI PATRICK
NICOLETTI FILIPPO

PAOLI RAFFAELE
SCARAMUZZA LUCA
TOMASI MICHELE
CARROCCIA FRANCESCO
MAIR FLORIAN

MASTINO NICHOLAS
BORRIELLO MARCO
LUGHETTA FABRIZIO

OGUEVERSRORTY \
. MUNERAﬂ i

CAPPELLI STMICHAEL EPPAN ”AMUSF/\RT PLATTER

26° Trofeo delle Dolomiti

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

1962
1966
1952

1983
1974
1973
1963
1972
1984
1968

1990
1971
1994
1986
1983
1980
1976
1982

1991
1996
1998
1996
1978
1996
1984
1962

1995
2003
1997
2002
1984
2002
1962
1996

P\R% HOTEL P

Foglion. 1
30/11/2024

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

TRI AIRONI ASD
BOLZANO NUOTO
TRI AIRONI ASD

SPORTCLUB MERAN
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMBARDIA ASD

Tri-X Kufstein Schwimmverein
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO"'
ASD MERANO NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMBARDIA ASD

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD

SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMBARDIA ASD

MARANELLO NUOTO
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
ONDABLU SSD
LEONESSA NUOTO ASD

ASD MERANO NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMBARDIA ASD

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
ASD MERANO NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN

AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI PADOVANI

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

LENO 2001 SSD

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN

LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD

NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA

D
FRANCESCOGIULIANO Efil g A NTINI 2|7 “

POMENICANI oberalo

Tempo

00:44.02
00:45.51
ASS

00:36.65
00:36.95
00:37.59
00:38.19
00:41.64
00:43.92
00:45.50

00:30.63
00:33.01
00:33.47
00:33.90
00:34.65
00:34.72
00:35.56
00:36.05

00:27.70
00:27.99
00:29.21
00:30.35
00:30.46
00:31.33
00:31.37
ASS

00:25.80
00:27.89
00:28.48
00:29.33
00:29.71
00:31.03
ASS
ASS
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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